LEVEL YR 2 INSTRUCTOR
COMMENT 2024
Description

HIMF / PRAC 262 HEALTH INFORMATION
PRACTICUM 2 STUDENT GUIDE

HIM / HINF 263 HUMAN RESOURCE
MANAGEMENT AND THE EMPLOYEE

HIM / HINF 266 HEALTH STANDARDS AND
INFORMATICS

CHIMA / FUNDAMENTALS OF HEALTH
INFORMATION MANAGEMENT

CHIMA / FUNDAMENTALS OF HEALTH
INFORMATION MANAGEMENT STUDY GUIDE

HIM / CODING RESOURCE PACKAGE

HINF / CLIN 288 CLINICAL CODING 4

GREBNER / MANAGEMENT OF HEALTH
INFORMATION FUNCTIONS AND

ABRAMS / THE CANADIAN HEALTH
INFORMATION MANAGEMENT LIFECYCLE

FLETCHER /ICD 10 CA CCI CLASSIFICATION
PRIMER

FOURNIER, TARA

* Prices listed are estimates, and are subject to change without notice.
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BD/CP/ED

SW/24/

SW/22/

SW/23/

PA/13/02

PA/15/02

SW/23/

SW/24/

PA/17/2

PA/ /

PA/ /9

Date Printed

Reg/Rec/Opt

Optional

Optional

Optional

Required

Required

Required
Optional

Required

Required

Required

New

$4.30

$21.45

$10.75

$141.15

$85.55

$42.95

$23.65

$209.95

$94.10

$210.65
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