Course List Term Campus Location
FULL TIME REGINA REGINA REGINA BOOKSTORE

<u>PROGRAM</u>

HIM - HEALTH INFORMATION MANAGEMENT

COURSE:	YEAR 2 YEAR	R 2 SEMESTER 5		COMMENT:			
LEVEL COMMENT	YR 2	INSTRUCTOR	FOURNIER, TARA				
COMMENT Description	2024				BD/CP/ED	Req/Rec/Opt	<u>New</u>
	C 262 HEALTH I I 2 STUDENT G				SW / 24 /	Optional	\$4.30
HIM / HINF 263 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT AND THE EMPLOYEE					SW / 22 /	Optional	\$21.45
HIM / HINF 266 HEALTH STANDARDS AND INFORMATICS					SW / 23 /	Optional	\$10.75
	NDAMENTALS ON MANAGEM				PA / 13 / 02	Required	\$141.15
	NDAMENTALS ON MANAGEM	OF HEALTH ENT STUDY GUIDE			PA / 15 / 02	Required	\$85.55
HIM / CODIN	NG RESOURCE	PACKAGE			SW / 23 /	Required	\$42.95
HINF / CLIN	288 CLINICAL	CODING 4			SW / 24 /	Optional	\$23.65
	MANAGEMENT ON FUNCTIONS				PA / 17 / 2	Required	\$209.95
	HE CANADIAN ON MANAGEM	HEALTH ENT LIFECYCLE			PA / /	Required	\$94.10
FLETCHER / PRIMER	ICD 10 CA CCI	CLASSIFICATION			PA / / 9	Required	\$210.65

 Report ID: 289
 Page 1 of 1
 Date Printed
 2024-12-16